W1 - Wipers wall/floor/standard
system

Tork Wall Stand

Article 652100

Material Metal/Plastic

h- System W1 - Wipers wall/floor
/standard system
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; Zodl Width 646 mm
A ’
274 mm

Depth

Height 463 mm

Colour White/Turgoise

The Tork Wall Stand in Performance Design is developed for
efficiency and reliability with its easy-load features and the
possibility to take the paper needed with only one hand. Tork
Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional
wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost
productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Careof Life

The wall-mounted dispenser will save you
valuable floor space

Extra-high capacity saves time on refilling



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health company that
develops, produces and sells Personal Care (Baby Care,

Consumer unit
7322540430813
1

445 mm

175 mm

652 mm

50.8 dm3
27909

39269

Carton

Feminine Care, Incontinence Products and Medical

Solutions), Consumer Tissue and Professional Hygiene

products and solutions. More information at

http://www.essity.co.uk.

Transport unit
7322540430813
1

1

175 mm

445 mm

652 mm

50.8 dm3
2.8kg

3.9kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540749311
16

16

1386 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

0.8 m3

44.64 kg

62.82 kg

SCA

Care of Life

W1 - Wipers wall/floor/standard system

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth

Tork Wiping Paper Plus

Tork Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper

Alternative products
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654000 652000

520337
130045
130070

652108

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
TorkCS.uk@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



